
VII TORNEO SEM. GIOVANILE DI CISERANO
CISERANO - 14/09/2014, 14/09/2014

Classifica al turno 5

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                         | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT    BucM
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  4.5  21 FNC BALLOTTI Luca             | 1410 1850  MO |    13.5
  2  4.0   1 E3N COLONETTI Fabio           | 1611 1668  BG |    13.5
  3  4.0   6 FNC RIGGIO Luca               | 1461 1659  BG |    11.5
  4  3.5   2 FNC MAGGIONI Gabriele         | 1548 1557  MB |    13.0    15.0
  5  3.5  22 FNC CLERICI Diego             | 1410 1616  CO |    13.0    14.5
  6  3.5  25 GNC GUARNIERI Lorenzo         | 1377 1642  BG |    11.5
  7  3.5   5 Fxx HARET Eduard              | 1461 1588  PC |    10.5
  8  3.0   4 FNC BUGADA Tommaso            | 1464 1520  BG |    14.0
  9  3.0   8 FNC VOLPI Riccardo            | 1449 1465  BG |    13.5
 10  3.0  18 xxx RATTO TOMMASO REMO        | 1440 1424  MI |     7.0
 11  2.5  20 FNC GOTTI Andrea              | 1425 1457  BG |    13.5
 12  2.5   3 FNC BUGADA Riccardo           | 1509 1412  BG |    12.0    13.5     8.5
 13  2.5  16 xxx PASSERA ANTO              | 1440 1458  BG |    12.0    13.5     8.0
 14  2.5  19 F3N PERSICO Lorenzo           | 1428 1440  BG |    11.5
 15  2.5  24 FNC ORLANDI Simone            | 1401 1434  BG |    10.5
 16  2.5  12 xxx DONZELLI ALICE            | 1440 1301  BG |     9.5
 17  2.0  26 Gxx MAZZOLA Andrea            | 1353 1394  BG |    11.0
 18  2.0  11 xxx COLOMBO AURORA            | 1440 1330  BG |    10.5
 19  2.0  27 GNC BALLOTTI Matteo           | 1305 1369  MO |    10.0
 20  2.0  23 FNC LEONCINI Filippo          | 1410 1460  MI |     9.0
 21  1.5  17 xxx PRICOP ALEXANDRU          | 1440 1309  PC |     9.5
 22  1.5  15  NC MALINVERNO LORENZO        | 1440 1153  MI |     9.0
 23  1.5  14 xxx HERCEGOVAC NEVEN          | 1440 1254  BG |     8.5
 24  1.0  13 xxx HARET CORINA              | 1440 1160  PC |    10.0
 25  1.0  10 xxx COLLEONI MATTIA           | 1440 1186  BG |     9.5
 26  0.0   9 xxx CAKILLI NICOLE        (W) | 1440  625  BG |     9.5
 27  0.0   7 F3N VIGNATI Andrea        (W) | 1452    0  MI |     9.0

 Tabellone al turno 5

 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 COLONETTI Fabio      1611 E3N  BG  4.0 | +B15  =W21  =B4   +W8   +B25
  2 MAGGIONI Gabriele    1548 FNC  MB  3.5 | +W16  =B22  +W26  +W20 -B21
  3 BUGADA Riccardo      1509 FNC  BG  2.5 | +B17  +W23  =B20 -W25 -B22
  4 BUGADA Tommaso       1464 FNC  BG  3.0 | +W18  =B25  =W1   +B26 -W6
  5 HARET Eduard         1461 Fxx  PC  3.5 | =B19 -W6   +B17  +W13  +B20
  6 RIGGIO Luca          1461 FNC  BG  4.0 | -W20  +B5   +W16  +B27  +B4
  7 VIGNATI Andrea   (W) 1452 F3N  MI  0.0 | -- -- -- -- --
  8 VOLPI Riccardo       1449 FNC  BG  3.0 | -B21  +W19  +BYE -B1   +W23
  9 CAKILLI NICOLE   (W) 1440 xxx  BG  0.0 | -W22 -B16 -- -- --
 10 COLLEONI MATTIA      1440 xxx  BG  1.0 | -B23  +W15 -B24 -W18 -B11
 11 COLOMBO AURORA       1440 xxx  BG  2.0 | +W24 -B26 -W25 -B16  +W10
 12 DONZELLI ALICE       1440 xxx  BG  2.5 | -B25  =W17 -B19  +BYE  +W27
 13 HARET CORINA         1440 xxx  PC  1.0 | -W26  +B18 -W27 -B5 -W17
 14 HERCEGOVAC NEVEN     1440 xxx  BG  1.5 | -B27 -W24  =B15  +W17 -B19
 15 MALINVERNO LORENZO   1440  NC  MI  1.5 | -W1 -B10  =W14 -B23  +BYE
 16 PASSERA ANTO         1440 xxx  BG  2.5 | -B2   +W9 -B6   +W11  =W24
 17 PRICOP ALEXANDRU     1440 xxx  PC  1.5 | -W3   =B12 -W5 -B14  +B13
 18 RATTO TOMMASO REMO   1440 xxx  MI  3.0 | -B4 -W13  +BYE  +B10  +W26
 19 PERSICO Lorenzo      1428 F3N  BG  2.5 | =W5 -B8   +W12 -B22  +W14
 20 GOTTI Andrea         1425 FNC  BG  2.5 | +B6   +W27  =W3 -B2 -W5
 21 BALLOTTI Luca        1410 FNC  MO  4.5 | +W8   =B1   +W22  +B24  +W2
 22 CLERICI Diego        1410 FNC  CO  3.5 | +B9   =W2 -B21  +W19  +W3
 23 LEONCINI Filippo     1410 FNC  MI  2.0 | +W10 -B3 -BYE  +W15 -B8
 24 ORLANDI Simone       1401 FNC  BG  2.5 | -B11  +B14  +W10 -W21  =B16
 25 GUARNIERI Lorenzo    1377 GNC  BG  3.5 | +W12  =W4   +B11  +B3 -W1
 26 MAZZOLA Andrea       1353 Gxx  BG  2.0 | +B13  +W11 -B2 -W4 -B18
 27 BALLOTTI Matteo      1305 GNC  MO  2.0 | +W14 -B20  +B13 -W6 -B12
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